
NEW KEYBOARD 
ENCLOSURES. 

These lightweight, aluminum enclosures by Bud are designed 
to house the most popular keyboard units. Bud Keyboard 
Enclosures are available in three sizes all with gray textured 
base and smooth white cover. Each unit features the ideal 
operating surface angle for the keyboard housed. 

There's a Bud Authorized Distributor near you to deliver 
these standard products from stock, as well as Bud's full line 
of standard enclosures, accessories and hardware. For more 
information and to order Bud Keyboard Enclosures call a 
Bud Authorized Distributor or write: Bud industries Inc 
4605 East 355th Street, Willoughby, Ohio 44094. Phone­
m e ) 946-3200. Bud West, Inc., 3838 North 36th Avenue 
Phoenix, Arizona 85019. Phone: (602) 269-3151 

CIRCLE 45 

II mailing laoei Is nol available prim your old 
!~ [Company nama and address In Ihis Uox 

? 6 8 < 
S ' m 
- OB 9 

is iH 
2 " = ' 
en 

2. Print your NEW business address here 
NAM E . TITLE. 
COMPANY 
ADDRESS 
CITY STATE_ 

Please allow 
6 weeks lot 
change lo 
lake cited 

£16/81 

For more 
information 

call these Bud 
Representatives 
AL HumsvillB. Cariwr.ght & Bean Co 
AZ Scotisdale. Summn Sates Co 
AR Memphis. TN. Cartwtrght& 

Bean Co 
CA ingelwood. Jack Berman Co 
CA Sania Clara. David Ross Co 
CO Denver, Lmdberg Co 
CT Needham, MA. Mullm Tecnhrcal 

SaiBs. Inc 
DE Cherry H.I.. N.J TnnkleSates. Inc 
DC Cherry mil. N J Tnnkle Sales. Inc 
FL Ft Lauderdale. Cwtwragh, & 

Bean Co 
FL Orlando. Canwnght a Bean Co 
GA Atlanta. CatIwnght & Bean Co 
ID Denver. Co LmdbergCo 
IL Chicago, industrial 

Representatives, Inc 
IL Maryland Hetgnls. MO. PMA Corn 
IN Carmei. Rich Electronic 

Marketing. Inc 
IN F| Wayne, R«h Electronic 

Marketing, Inc. 
IA Cedar Rac-ds. PMA Corp 
KS Overland Park. PMA Corn 
KS Wichtia, PMA Corp. 
KY Louisville. Rich Electronic 

Marketing. Inc 
LA Meiane. Cariwnght & Bean Co 
ME Needham, MA. Mullm Technical 

Sales. Inc 
MD Cherry Hill. N J Tnnkle Sates inc 
MA Needham. Mullm Technical 

Sates. Inc 
Ml E Deirou. Jack M Thorpe Co 
MN Mmnetonka.Gibb Electronic Sales 
MS Jackson, Cariwr.ghi & Bean Co 
MO Maryland HR,qhI3, PMA Corp 
MT Denver. Co Lmdberg Co 
NE Maryland Meighis. MO. PMA Corp 
NV Santa Ciaia.CA,Dav.d Ross Co 
NV Scotisdale. AZ, Sum-nil Sales Co 
NM Needham, MA, Mullm Techr>,cfll 

Sales, inc 
NJ Cherry Hill. TtmMe Sales. Inc 
NJ E Rockaway. N Y Wtllgold 

Sales Co rp 
NM Albuauergue. Lmdberg Co 
NY £ Rockeway, vV.iigoid 

Sates Coip 
NY Rochesier, Marchese. Maraey & 

Barden 
NC Charioite. Cartwnght & Bean Co 
NC Raleigh. Canvynght & Bean Co 
ND Minneionkfl. MN. Gibb 

Electronic Sales 
OH Oeveland. Mario* Assoc . Inc. 
OH Columbus. Marlow Assoc Inc 
OH Dayion. Marlow Assoc . Inc 
OK Dallas. TX.Enckson Sates, inc 
OR Poniand. Earl & Brown, Ihe 
PA Cherry Hill, N J Tnnkle Sales. Inc 
PA P-tlSburgh, Marlotrv Assoc . Inc 
«l Needham, MA, Mullm Technical 

Sates. Inc 
SC Chanotie. NC Cartv»righi8 

Bean Co 
SD Mmnetenka, MN. Gibb 

EIBCI ron.c Sales 
TN Knosville, Carlwrtghi 6 Bean Co 
TN Memphis, Canwtight 6 Bean Co 
TX Austin, Ertckson Sate*. Inc 
TX Danas. Enckson Sams. Inc 
™ Houston, Erickson Sales. Inc 
UT Salt Lake Oiy, LmdbergCo 
VT Needham. MA, Mullm Technical 

Sates, inc 
VA Cherry Hill, N.J. Tr.nkle Sales. Inc 
WA Seatiie. Eati 6 Brown, Inc 
WV Cleveland. O H . Marlow Assoc , inc 
Wl Milwaukee. Industrial 

Represenifliives. inc 
WY Denver, Co LmdbergCo 

617-444-4780 
609-795-4200 
609 7954200 

305-735-4900 
305423-4531 
404 233-2939 
303-758-9033 

2'9-432-6553 
319362-9177 
913381-0004 
316684-4141 

617-444-4780 
313 779 6363 
612-935-4600 
601-981-1170 
314-569 1220 
303-758 9033 
314-5691220 
408 368 8111 

716544-4300 
704-377-5673 
919-781-6560 

612-935-4600 
216-991-6500 
614885-7643 
513-435-5673 
214-739 5833 
503 245-2293 
215-922-2080 
4128316113 

617-444-4780 

704-377-5673 

612-9354600 
615-693-7450 
901-276-4442 
512-327-5486 
214-739-5833 
713-498-2959 
801-534-1500 

617-444-4780 
609-795-4200 
206 284) 121 
216-991-6500 

& M £ 3 S ! ! 1 * ,NC BUDWEST, INC. 
4605 East 355th Slreei 3B3B North 36!h Avenm 
Willouohby. Ohio 44094 Phoenm, Anions 85019 
12161946-3200 (6021 269.315) 


